SPECIFICATION SHEET
Low Profile Wall LED LIGHT
ITEM NO.:
SL-WPQS-30WC
SL-WPQS-40WC
SL-WPQS-60WC
SL-WPQS-80WC
SL-WPQS-100WC

 LED WALL PACK LIGHT
Usage scenario
Ver:0.01
 QR-RD-028/1.00
Lighting technical data                              LED WALL PACK LIGHT
 LED WALL PACK LIGHT
Line-Up
Model No. Watts(W)
Luminaire
Efficacy
Dimension(mm)
LED type
Light Color(K)
Beam
Angle(Degree)
  SL-WPQS-30W 30 120LM/W 205 * 165 * 98 3030 4000K~5700K 60*85
  SL-WPQS-40W 40 120LM/W 205 * 165 * 98 3030 4000K~5700K 60*85
  SL-WPQS-60W 60 120LM/W 280 * 210 * 110 3030 4000K~5700K 60*85
  SL-WPQS-80W 80 120LM/W 280 * 210 * 110 3030 4000K~5700K 60*85
  SL-WPQS-100W 100 120LM/W 330 * 267 * 124 3030 4000K~5700K 60*85
  SL-WPQS-120W 120 120LM/W 330 * 267 * 124 3030 4000K~5700K 60*85
DRAWING
Environmental Requirements
Specifications Values
Operational Temperature Range -40~40℃